TRL Mitteldistanz Gotha
Ergebnis

OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2022

Pl Name

D10 (1)

Kassandra Topfer

D12 (3)

1 Emma Gotz
2 Zoe Radzio
3 Hanna Laske

D14 (1)

1 Eileen Heinert

D35 (1)

1 Katrin Holzer

D45 (1)

1 Cornelia Morgner

D55 (2)

1 Jana Gorecki
2 Constanze Rathmann

D65 (1)

1 Renate TrofRRe

H10 (1)
1 Theo Gotz

H12 (3)

1 Paul Rehner
2 Malte Stutzki
3 Gustav Topfer

H14 (1)

1 Moritz Kuntze

H16 (1)

1 Tamino Holzer

H18 (2)

1 Nick Edelhauser
2 Nils Heinert
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1,3km 25Hm 9P
USV Jena

1,6 km 40Hm 8P

USV Jena
USV Jena
SV TU limenau

21km 50Hm 10P
OLV Weimar

3,6 km 105 Hm 18P
OLV Weimar

24km 80Hm 12P
USV Jena

24km 80Hm 12P

USV Jena
SV Schmalkalden 04

24km 80HmMm 12P
SV TU limenau

1,3km 25Hm 9P
USV Jena

1,6 km 40Hm 8P

SV Handwerk Erfurt
USV Jena
USV Jena

2,1km 50Hm 10P
OLV Weimar

3,6 km 105Hm 18P
OL Team Lippe

4,2km 90 Hm 19P

Post SV Dresden
OLV Weimar

Zeit

Disqu

16:46
19:21
19:58

32:14

44:54

37:32

39:00
40:37

38:02

17:20

15:03
17:46
21:51

25:25

1:09:46

57:27
58:18
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Pl Name Jg Verein Zeit
H19 (4) 54km 150 Hm 26 P
1 Soren Losch 87 USV Jena 44:59
2 Christian Topfer 79 USV Jena 1:00:17
3 Anna Reinhardt 91 USV TU Dresden 1:01:27
Johannes Gorecki 90 USV Jena N Ang
H35 (2) 42km 90Hm 19P
1 Yves Laske 83 SV TU limenau 44:35
2 Max Gotz 78 USV Jena 1:10:43
H45 (8) 3,7km 100Hm 18P
1 Rainer Wichmann 66 OLV Weimar 39:30
2 Mario Gorecki 63 USV Jena 40:12
3 Mirko Hoppe 70 USV Jena 49:51
4 Thomas Holzer 77 OL Team Lippe 50:39
5 Frank Bombien 73 OLV Weimar 53:01
6 Mike Heinert 70 OLV Weimar 53:15
7 Michael Kautzleben 76 Kyffhauser-Berglauf-Ver 53:50
8 Dieter Berwing 63 SV TU limenau 1:06:39
H55 (6) 3,6 km 105Hm 18P
1 Matias Mieth 62 USV Jena 40:11
2 Uwe Heinert 66 OLV Weimar 48:55
3 Detlev Jung 64 OLV Weimar 50:13
4 Michael Bohringer 64 USV Jena 52:10
5 Jens Rathmann 64 SV Schmalkalden 04 1:00:04
6 Gulnter Karsten Stocker 66 OK Leipzig 1:02:13
H65 (6) 29km 90Hm 14P
1 Siegfried Ritter 57 SV TU limenau 33:53
2 Frank Czioska 55 OLF Mainz 44:33
3 Klaus Gohring 57 OLV Weimar 44:49
4 Lutz TroRe 50 SV TU limenau 46:18
5 Karl-Eberhard Gerlach 50 50:32
6 Lew Konig 50 1:31:37
H75 (3) 24km 80HmMm 12P
1 Hans Lange 45 OLV Weimar 59:04
2 Dieter Rathmann 39 SV Schmalkalden 04 1:17:38
3 Anatolii Lystopadskyi 46 1:23:38
OM Schwer (2) 3,7km 100 Hm 18P
1 Frank Edelhauser 67 1:10:56
2 André Feldmann 65 Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin 1:25:07



